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77.5575.00100.0062.5075.00100.0085.7175.0042.86100.0075.0050.00

33.6750.000.0037.5037.5050.0028.5750.0028.5733.3325.0037.50

80.61100.0075.0062.5075.0075.0071.43100.0085.71100.0075.0062.50

6.1225.000.000.0012.500.000.0025.000.000.000.0012.50

30.6150.000.000.0037.5025.0028.5750.0014.2966.6725.0025.00

69.3975.0075.0075.0075.0075.0042.8675.0042.8666.6775.0075.00

84.6975.00100.0062.5087.50100.0071.4350.0071.43100.00100.0087.50

95.92100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.0075.00100.00

41.840.0050.0062.5062.5050.0028.570.0071.430.0075.0050.00

33.6725.0050.0037.5050.0075.0014.2925.0057.140.0025.0037.50

65.3175.000.0037.5087.5050.0057.1475.0057.14100.0075.0075.00

62.2450.0075.0062.5062.5075.0085.7150.0057.1466.6750.0062.50

66.3375.0050.0062.5062.5050.0042.8675.0057.14100.0075.0050.00

35.710.0050.0062.5025.0050.0042.860.0042.8633.3350.0025.00

54.0850.0050.0037.5062.5050.0071.4350.0042.8666.6750.0062.50

72.4575.0075.0050.0075.0075.0071.4375.0042.8666.67100.0062.50

33.6725.0025.0025.0012.5050.0014.2925.0014.2975.0033.3325.00

75.5150.00100.0075.0087.5075.0085.7175.0071.4375.0066.6775.00

82.6575.0075.0062.5087.50100.0085.71100.0071.4375.00100.0075.00

PARTH MUNDRA

PARSHAV

PARAG TYAGI
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0002441

135

0002441

134

0002441

132

0002441

131

0002441

130

0002441

129

0002441

128

0002441

127

0002441

126

0002441

125

0002441

124

0002441

123

0002441

122

0002441

120

0002441

061

0002441

024

0002441

022

0002341

224

0002341

061

19.

18.

17.

16.

15.

14.

13.

12.

11.

10.

9.

8.

7.

6.

5.

4.

3.

2.

1.

Total
BHA 
311 

(PR)

BHA 
310 

(PR)

BHA 
309 

(TH)

BHA 
307 OR 

308 
(TH)

BHA 
306 

(PR)

BHA 
305 

(TH)

BHA 
304 

(PR)

BHA 
303 

(TH)

BHA 
302 

(PR).

BHA 
302 

(PR)

BHA 
301 

(TH)
S.No.  Roll No. Name



DR.AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

ATTENDANCE TABULATION SHEET

ATTENDANCE OF  BHM FOR Semester3

From 07/07/2025 To 31/07/2025

Page 2 Of 5

93.88100.0066.67100.00100.0066.6785.71100.0085.71100.00100.00100.00

93.88100.00100.0087.5087.5066.6785.71100.00100.00100.00100.0087.50

86.73100.0066.67100.0087.5066.6771.43100.0085.7175.00100.0087.50

34.690.0066.6750.0025.0033.3357.140.0057.1425.0050.0025.00

97.96100.00100.00100.00100.00100.0085.71100.00100.00100.00100.0087.50

34.690.0033.3350.0025.0033.3328.570.0057.1425.0075.0025.00

72.4575.00100.0062.5075.00100.0071.4375.0071.4375.0050.0075.00

100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00

100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00

57.1450.0033.3375.0037.5066.6728.5775.0057.1450.00100.0012.50

80.6175.00100.0087.50100.0066.6785.7150.0085.7175.0075.00100.00

19.3925.0033.3325.0012.5033.3328.5725.0028.570.0025.000.00

18.3750.000.0037.5037.500.0028.5725.0028.570.000.0025.00

48.9850.0066.6750.0025.0066.6757.1450.0057.1450.0050.0025.00

15.3150.000.0012.5037.500.0028.5725.000.000.000.0037.50

85.7175.0066.6787.5087.5066.6771.4375.0085.71100.00100.0087.50

95.92100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.0075.00100.00100.00

94.90100.0075.00100.00100.0075.0085.71100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00

73.4775.0050.0050.0087.5050.0085.7175.0057.14100.0075.0087.50

73.47100.0075.0037.5087.5075.0071.43100.0028.5766.6775.0087.50
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RAKSHAT SAH

RAKESH KUMAR 
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41.8433.3325.0037.5050.0025.0057.1433.3328.5750.0050.0050.00

65.3166.6775.0075.0087.5075.0057.1466.6771.4375.0025.0075.00

59.1866.6750.0075.0062.5025.0071.4366.6757.1475.0050.0050.00

88.78100.0075.0087.5087.50100.00100.00100.0085.71100.0075.0075.00

100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.00

33.6733.330.0037.5025.000.0042.8633.3328.5750.0050.0037.50

83.6766.6775.0075.00100.00100.0085.7166.6771.43100.0075.0087.50

96.94100.00100.00100.0087.50100.00100.00100.0085.71100.00100.0087.50

26.5333.330.0037.5025.000.0057.140.0028.5725.0050.0012.50

40.8233.3325.0050.0050.000.0057.1433.3328.5750.0050.0050.00

93.88100.0075.00100.0087.5075.00100.00100.00100.00100.00100.0087.50

76.53100.0050.0062.5075.0025.0085.71100.0085.7175.00100.0075.00

50.0066.6725.0062.5050.0025.0071.4366.6757.1450.0050.0037.50

82.65100.00100.0025.0087.50100.0028.57100.0057.14100.00100.0075.00

74.49100.0025.0087.5075.0025.0085.71100.0071.4375.00100.0062.50

59.1866.6725.0050.0062.5025.0042.8666.6771.4375.0075.0062.50

1.020.000.000.0012.500.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

34.6966.6725.0037.5025.0025.0042.8666.6742.8625.0025.0037.50

86.7375.0066.6787.50100.0066.6785.7175.0085.71100.00100.0075.00

86.73100.00100.00100.0075.00100.00100.00100.00100.0075.0075.0062.50

SUMIT GUPTA

SUHANI KATHURIA

SRIJEET CHANDA

SOURABH

SHVEN RAGHAV

SHUBHAM SINGH

SHUBHAM

SHIVAM SOOD
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SAMEER ROUT
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SAHIL SATIJA
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RISHIT TUTEJA
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RISHAB GAUTAM

RISHAB DUHAN
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0002441

182

0002441

181

0002441

180

0002441

179

0002441

178

0002441

177

0002441

176

0002441

175

0002441

171

0002441

170

0002441

169

0002441

168

0002441

166

0002441

165

0002441

163

0002441

162

0002441

161

0002441

160

59.

58.

57.

56.

55.

54.

53.

52.

51.

50.

49.

48.

47.

46.

45.

44.

43.

42.

41.

40.

Total
BHA 
311 

(PR)

BHA 
310 

(PR)

BHA 
309 

(TH)

BHA 
307 OR 

308 
(TH)

BHA 
306 

(PR)

BHA 
305 

(TH)

BHA 
304 

(PR)

BHA 
303 

(TH)

BHA 
302 

(PR).

BHA 
302 

(PR)

BHA 
301 

(TH)
S.No.  Roll No. Name



DR.AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

ATTENDANCE TABULATION SHEET

ATTENDANCE OF  BHM FOR Semester3

From 07/07/2025 To 31/07/2025

Page 4 Of 5

83.6775.0075.0037.5087.5050.0085.71100.00100.00100.00100.0087.50

91.84100.00100.0062.50100.0075.00100.00100.0071.43100.00100.0087.50

43.1425.0025.0050.0050.0025.0042.8625.0028.5775.0050.0037.50

50.0075.0050.0050.0050.0050.0014.2975.0028.5750.0050.0050.00

90.20100.00100.0075.00100.00100.0085.7175.0085.7175.00100.00100.00

51.9625.0050.0062.5062.5050.0042.8625.0042.8675.0050.0062.50

89.22100.00100.0075.00100.00100.0071.43100.0071.4375.00100.0087.50

34.310.0050.0025.0062.5050.0057.140.0042.8625.0025.0062.50

54.9050.0075.0037.5075.0075.0071.4350.0085.7125.0050.0050.00

74.5175.0075.0062.5075.0075.0085.7175.0071.4375.0075.0075.00

55.8825.0075.0050.0062.5075.0028.5725.0014.2975.0075.0062.50

83.3375.00100.0075.00100.00100.0057.1475.0042.8675.00100.00100.00

56.8625.0075.0062.5075.0075.0057.1425.0028.5750.0075.0062.50

47.060.0050.0037.5062.5050.0071.430.0028.5750.0075.0062.50

77.4575.0075.0062.5087.5075.0085.7175.0085.7150.00100.0087.50

67.6575.00100.0050.0087.50100.0014.2975.0042.8675.0050.0075.00

57.8450.0050.0050.0075.0025.0057.1425.0057.1450.00100.0062.50

79.4175.00100.0062.5087.50100.0042.8675.0042.8675.00100.0087.50

74.5175.0075.0075.0087.5075.0071.4375.0057.1450.00100.0075.00

73.5350.0075.0087.50100.0075.0085.7125.0085.7150.00100.0075.00

VANSH GUPTA

VANDANA SINGH

VAIBHAV JAIN

UTSAV TIWARI

UDAY KALIA

TUSHAR GUPTA

TUSHAR CHHABRA

TUSHAR ARORA

TRISH MAHAJAN

TEJVEER BASSI

TEJASVI RAJPUT

TARVINDER KAUR

TANZIN NYENSEL

TANU

TANISHQ GUPTA

TANISHA CHAUDHARY

TANISH SHARMA

TAMAN BHATNAGAR

SURYA VANSHI 

SAKSHAM CHAUHAN

SUNABH SOOD

0002441

206

0002441
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0002441
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0002441
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0002441
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0002441
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0002441
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75.5175.0050.0087.5075.0050.0085.7175.0085.7175.00100.0062.50

60.20100.000.0050.0087.500.0028.57100.0071.4375.0066.6762.50

91.84100.00100.0062.50100.0075.00100.00100.0071.43100.00100.0087.50

32.6525.0075.000.0025.0075.0057.1425.0014.2925.0033.3312.50

93.8875.00100.0087.50100.00100.00100.0075.00100.00100.00100.0087.50

87.76100.0050.0075.00100.00100.00100.00100.0085.7175.00100.0087.50

85.7175.00100.0062.5087.5075.00100.00100.00100.0075.00100.0075.00

36.7350.0050.0062.5025.0025.0042.8650.0042.8625.0033.3312.50

88.7875.00100.0062.5087.50100.00100.0075.0071.43100.00100.0087.50

82.6575.00100.0037.5087.50100.0085.7175.0042.86100.00100.0075.00

79.5950.00100.0037.5087.50100.00100.0050.0057.14100.00100.0062.50

38.7850.0025.0050.0025.0075.000.0050.0042.8650.0033.3312.50

45.9275.0025.0050.0050.0025.0042.8675.0042.8650.0033.3337.50

42.8625.0025.0025.0050.0025.0042.8650.0042.8650.0066.6750.00

80.6175.0050.0062.50100.0075.0085.7175.00100.0075.00100.0087.50

72.4550.00100.0025.0075.00100.00100.0050.0042.8675.00100.0062.50

PIYUSH AMRIT

YUVAAN SOOD

YASHIKA SAXENA

YASH VADHERA

VRIDULA

VIVUSH TANWAR

VISHWAS CHAHAL

VISHAL KUMAR

VINAY SHAH

VIJAY SHANKAR

VIGYAT

VIGHNESH KUMAR

VEDIKA VERMA

VEDANSH SWAROOP 

SAXENA

VARTIKA GUPTA

VANSHAJ WADHWA

0002441

223

0002441

221

0002441

220

0002441

219

0002441

218

0002441

217

0002441

216

0002441

215

0002441

214

0002441

213

0002441

212

0002441

211

0002441

210

0002441

209

0002441

208

0002441

207

95.

94.

93.

92.

91.

90.

89.

88.

87.

86.

85.

84.

83.

82.

81.

80.
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BHA 
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310 

(PR)
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(PR)
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(TH)
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